
 

 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Arshiya Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  ARSHIYA 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2019  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 

paid up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Convertible Securities? 

Yes Public Group  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
Public Group  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge 
or otherwise encumbered? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
differential Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 
? 

No  

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant 
beneficial owner? 

No  

 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

Share 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
Clas 

s 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 



 

 

 
 

 

eg: 
X 

eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es 
held 
(b) 

s held 
(b) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

2 1269162

25 

0 0 126916

225 

51.58 1269

1622

5 

0 126

916

225 

51.58 0 51.49 20000

000 

15.76 126

916

225 

100 12691622

5 

B Public 9593 1191284

40 

0 0 119128

440 

48.42 1191

2844

0 

0 119

128

440 

48.42 458000 48.51 24363

73 

2.05   11860756

4 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0   0   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

 Total 9595 2460446

65 

0 0 246044

665 

100 2460

4466

5 

0 246

044

665 

100 458000 100 22436

373 

9.12 126

916

225 

51.58 24552378

9 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 
(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 2 12691

6225 

0 0 126916

225 

51.58 12691

6225 

0 126

916

225 

51.58 0 51.49 2000

0000 

15.7

6 

126

916

225 

100 12691622

5 

 ARCHANA 

MITTAL 

AAG

PM65

45C 

1 88559

788 

0 0 885597

88 

35.99 88559

788 

0 885

597

88 

35.99 0 35.93 0 0 885

597

88 

100 88559788 

 AJAY 

SHANKARL

AL MITTAL 

AAG

PM65

50R 

1 38356

437 

0 0 383564

37 

15.59 38356

437 

0 383

564

37 

15.59 0 15.56 2000

0000 

52.1

4 

383

564

37 

100 38356437 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 2 12691

6225 

0 0 126916

225 

51.58 12691

6225 

0 126

916

51.58 0 51.49 2000

0000 

15.7

6 

126

916

100 12691622

5 



 

 

 
 

 

225 225 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 2 12691

6225 

0 0 126916

225 

51.58 12691

6225 

0 126

916

225 

51.58 0 51.49 2000

0000 

15.7

6 

126

916

225 

100 12691622

5 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

 Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders 
(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 

(No 
t 

ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Mutual  1 25000 0 0 25000 0.01 25000 0 250 0.01 0 0.01 0 0   0 



 

 

 
 

 

Funds/ 00 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 1 13229

88 

0 0 132298

8 

0.54 13229

88 

0 132

298

8 

0.54 0 0.54 0 0   1322988 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 2 36450

00 

0 0 364500

0 

1.48 36450

00 

0 364

500

0 

1.48 0 1.48 0 0   3645000 

 IDFC BANK 

LIMITED 

AAD

CI652

3Q 

1 27750

00 

0 0 277500

0 

1.13 27750

00 

0 277

500

0 

1.13 0 1.13 0 0   2775000 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 4 49929

88 

0 0 499298

8 

2.03 49929

88 

0 499

298

8 

2.03 0 2.03 0 0   4967988 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 

 
 

 

(B)(2) 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Individuals -  9216 26386

229 

0 0 263862

29 

10.72 26386

229 

0 263

862

29 

10.72 0 10.7 1466

25 

0.56   26140353 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 9173 10337

944 

0 0 103379

44 

4.2 10337

944 

0 103

379

44 

4.2 0 4.19 0 0   10092068 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 43 16048

285 

0 0 160482

85 

6.52 16048

285 

0 160

482

85 

6.52 0 6.51 1466

25 

0.91   16048285 

 NAISHADH 

JAWAHAR  

PALEJA 

AAA

PP97

81B 

1 29762

70 

0 0 297627

0 

1.21 29762

70 

0 297

627

0 

1.21 0 1.21 0 0   2976270 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 373 87749

223 

0 0 877492

23 

35.66 87749

223 

0 877

492

23 

35.66 458000 35.78 2289

748 

2.61   87499223 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 171 82324

298 

0 0 823242

98 

33.46 82324

298 

0 823

242

33.46 458000 33.58 2289

748 

2.78   82324298 



 

 

 
 

 

98 

 ECAP 

EQUITIES 

LIMITED 

AAB

CE89

97N 

1 97350

00 

0 0 973500

0 

3.96 97350

00 

0 973

500

0 

3.96 0 3.95 0 0   9735000 

 EDELWEISS 

ASSET 

RECONSTR

UCTION 

COMPANY 

LIMITED - 

SC-224 

AAA

TE74

52N 

1 78284

29 

0 0 782842

9 

3.18 78284

29 

0 782

842

9 

3.18 0 3.18 0 0   7828429 

 EDELWEISS 

ASSET 

RECONSTR

UCTION 

COMPANY 

LIMITED - 

SC-152 

AAA

TE66

88G 

1 25009

51 

0 0 250095

1 

1.02 25009

51 

0 250

095

1 

1.02 0 1.01 0 0   2500951 

 EDELWEISS 

ASSET 

RECONSTR

UCTION 

COMPANY 

LIMITED SC 

- 174 

AAA

TE68

41P 

1 40179

08 

0 0 401790

8 

1.63 40179

08 

0 401

790

8 

1.63 0 1.63 0 0   4017908 

 EDELWEISS 

ASSET 

RECONSTR

UCTION 

COMPANY 

LIMITED - 

SC-141 

AAA

TE64

90L 

1 41592

75 

0 0 415927

5 

1.69 41592

75 

0 415

927

5 

1.69 0 1.69 0 0   4159275 

 EDELWEISS 

ASSET 

RECONSTR

UCTION 

COMPANY 

AAA

TE76

80C 

1 99354

01 

0 0 993540

1 

4.04 99354

01 

0 993

540

1 

4.04 0 4.03 0 0   9935401 



 

 

 
 

 

LIMITED - 

SC-237 

 EDELWEISS 

ASSET 

RECONSTR

UCTION 

COMPANY 

LIMITED - 

SC-144 

AAA

TE65

70B 

1 43761

89 

0 0 437618

9 

1.78 43761

89 

0 437

618

9 

1.78 0 1.78 0 0   4376189 

 EDELWEISS 

ASSET 

RECONSTR

UCTION 

COMPANY 

LIMITED - 

SC 176 

AAA

TE68

49F 

1 34343

20 

0 0 343432

0 

1.4 34343

20 

0 343

432

0 

1.4 0 1.39 0 0   3434320 

 EDELWEISS 

ASSET 

RECONSTR

UCTION 

COMPANY 

LIMITED - 

SC-126 

AAA

TE63

41A 

1 33523

90 

0 0 335239

0 

1.36 33523

90 

0 335

239

0 

1.36 0 1.36 0 0   3352280 

 EDELWEISS 

ASSET 

RECONSTR

UCTION 

COMPANY 

LIMITED - 

SC-254 

AAA

TE79

22P 

1 12858

430 

0 0 128584

30 

5.23 12858

430 

0 128

584

30 

5.23 0 5.22 0 0   12858430 

 Clearing 

Members 

 47 14229

52 

0 0 142295

2 

0.58 14229

52 

0 142

295

2 

0.58 0 0.58 0 0   1422952 

 Director or 

Director's 

Relatives 

 2 6000 0 0 6000 0 6000 0 600

0 

0 0 0 0 0   6000 

 Employees  8 17552 0 0 17552 0.01 17552 0 175 0.01 0 0.01 0 0   17552 



 

 

 
 

 

52 

 Foreign 

Nationals 

 4 30000

0 

0 0 300000 0.12 30000

0 

0 300

000 

0.12 0 0.12 0 0   50000 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

 138 14113

01 

0 0 141130

1 

0.57 14113

01 

0 141

130

1 

0.57 0 0.57 0 0   1411301 

 Overseas 

Corporate 

Bodies 

 3 22671

20 

0 0 226712

0 

0.92 22671

20 

0 226

712

0 

0.92 0 0.92 0 0   2267120 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 9589 11413

5452 

0 0 114135

452 

46.39 11413

5452 

0 114

135

452 

46.39 458000 46.49 2436

373 

2.13   11363957

6 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 9593 11912

8440 

0 0 119128

440 

48.42 11912

8440 

0 119

128

440 

48.42 458000 48.51 2436

373 

2.05   11860756

4 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 

Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 
(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 

equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0   0   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

/ Employee 

Welfare Trust 

under SEBI 

(Share Based 

Employee 

Benefits and 

Sweat Equity) 

Regulations, 

2021 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 Name PAN Passport No. in 
case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


